
RFQ 378898-378901 Asbestos Floor Tile Abatement
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List
7/7/2022

Name Company Name Email Address Phone Number MWBE Status
Park, JoAnn NYCHA Procurement joann.park@nycha.nyc.gov joann.park@nycha.nyc.gov; 212-306-4511

Arustamyan, Anush NYCHA Procurement anush.arustamyan@nycha.nyc.gov anush.arustamyan@nycha.nyc.gov; 212-306-4533

Gencarelli, Christina NYCHA Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov Christina.Gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov 212- 306-8740

Bonner, Justin Maven Construction Corp justin@mavenconst.com justin@mavenconst.com 347-563-6321 Non MWBE

Odoh, Raphael MARA CONTRACTING GROUP INC. MARACONTRACTINGGROUP@GMAIL.COM MARACONTRACTINGGROUP@GMAIL.COM 917-795-6392 Not yet MWBE

Matthew McCall ALFA matt@alfatechconsulting.biz matt@alfatechconsulting.biz 202-999-9017 NY SDVOB

Dhruv Bavaria/Amrit Khadka Dhruv Bavaria - Empire Control Abatement Inc. dbavaria@empirecontrol.com dbavaria@empirecontrol.com 718-961-9404  MWBE Certified

Remi Adedugbe Zoria Housing LLC remi.aded@zoriahousingllc.co remi.aded@zoriahousingllc.co 718-850-6557

Matt

Andrews, Nadia

Davila, Jason JDBROLIC CORP  jason.davila@jdbrolic.com    jason.davila@jdbrolic.com    917-306-1853 MWBE Certified

Omatie Gbenebitse Mat and NurOmatie Gbenebitse Mat and Nuri llnc mn@matandnuri.com mn@matandnuri.com 347-915-0086 MWBE FEDERAL HUBZONE

Marta Glogowski Jabco Contracting, Inc. jabco@jabcocontracting.com jabco@jabcocontracting.com 718-389-1100

Tosin Adeyemi DeFash Global Resources Inc. defash2@aol.com defash2@aol.com 347-607-1422

Bill McKenzie Abatement Unlimited, Inc. mjw@abateunltd.com mjw@abateunltd.com 646-510-0163

ECA

Bill M

Rud Morales Fortis MWBE Contractors

Mitch ALBA mitch@albademo.com mitch@albademo.com 917-881-1608


